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
Music Bldg. 1831 Kincaid St. Call 
343-6000. www.campusrental.com 

225 QUADS 
Quads close to campus. Month-to- 
Month. $275. 430 E. 15th Ave. All 

utilities paid. 343-6000 or 465-8938 
ywysLcampysrentai.com 

Clean, Quiet Campus Quads 
$245/mo. incl. utils. $200 bonus off 
6th mo. with 6 mo. lease. Month to 
month ok. Off street parking. 
Fenced Yard. Forrest P. Bowman & 
Company, Inc. 484-5000 
ONE MONTH FREE Newer Quads 
across the street from campus. 
Lease or month-to-month. $275- 
$335 GWSE pd. 1827 Harris St 

Large 1 bdrm in furnished 3 bdrm. 
house. 1573 Jefferson St. $330/mo. 
Call 925-787-0672. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Fall housing from $295/mo. at The 
Spot. Utilities & Internet incl. 485- 
8008 or 554-7371. 

Student rooms. $265 & $325 uitls, 
net, laundry, cable, phone, & park- 
ing incl. Quiet atmosphere. 318 
Adams, Eugene. 345-8225. 

Beautiful 3 bdrm, 2 bath house with 
large deck. 5 min UO. Month-to- 
month lease. No dep. parking, ca- 
ble, internet, W/D. $315/mo. 1 room 
to rent. Contact 541-602-6088. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
145 B St. 1 bdrm. 1 ba. in Spring- 
field. Hardwood floor, garage, w/d, 
fenced yard. Pet? $525. 579-3364. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
2 guys seeking roommate in house. 
Musician/pet friendly. $400 incl. util, 
w/d. Some yardwork. 503-807-6770. 

1 Roommate wanted for 3 bedroom 
house close to campus in quiet 
neighborhood with large yard. 
$375/room, 2540 Onyx. Call 343- 
6000 www.campusrental.com 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
$600 Group Fundraiser 

Scheduling Bonus 
4 hours of your group’s time PLUS 
our free (yes, free) fundraising solu- 
tions EQUALS $1,00-$2,000 in 
earnings for your group. Call TO- 
DAY for a $600 bonus when you 
schedule your non-sales fundraiser 
with CampusFundraiser. Contact 
CampusFundraiser. (888) 923-3238 
or visit www,campusfundraiser.com 

Oregon Daily Emerald 
Classifieds Online 

www.daiiyemerald.com 

02505083 

Upscale New 
Student Living 

Mill Garden Toivnhouses 

1677 MILL ALLEY Be the first to live here! 

• Two bedroom townhouse • Secured covered bike cage 
•1.5 baths • Patios with extra storage 
• Washer/dryer in each unit • Great location 
• Dishwasher, disposal, • Priced great at 

microwave $825- $895 

von Klein 
Property Management, llc. 

485-7776 1301 FERRY 

SbejEfotr {fork {fane* 
Crossword Edited by Will Shortz No. 0929 

ACROSS 
1 Like most world 

table tennis 
champions 

6 One who’s been 
down the aisle 

10 Sales caveat 
14 “Ars_ 
15 Roman way 
16 “Out with it!” 
17 Ways up the 

slopes 
18 Court plea, for 

short 
19 Cameo stone 
20 What friends 

said about 
29-Across? 

23 Bonanza find 
24 Capp and 

Capone 
25 Book before 

Esth. 
26 Long-eared 

animal 
29 Subject of this 

puzzle 

32 Play’s start 

35 Like very 
narrow shoes 

36 Opportunities, 
so to speak 

37 Rubberneck 
38 Nasty 
41 Duff 
42 “Peer Gynt" 

composer 
44 L’homme over 

there 

45 180's 
46 What 29-Across 

might say about 
a good joke 

50 Like very wide 
shoes 

51 Item worn 
around the neck 

52 A.T.M. need 
53 Give a 

nickname 
58 29-Across s 

political 
aspiration? 

60 Mine, in 
Marseille 

62 Cross letters 
63 _sprawl 
64 Artworks 
65 Dodge compact 
66 Actress 

Witherspoon 
67 Pubmates 
68 Sailor s drink 
69 Cousins of 

harps 

DOWN 
1 Even if, 

succinctly 
2 Off the sauce 
3 Blown away 
4 Indian tourist 

city 
5 Capital of the 

Bahamas 
6 Plane stat 
7 Words of 

agreement 
8 Grand theft 

auto, e.g. 

ANSWER TO PREVIOUS PUZZLE 

E)01 DIB BUBUD BBUU 
0BB1I1 UlSDUU □□□□ 
□BOB UBUUU OUDDIB 
BBBEBQBBBUQailOU 

ODDI DBBBBB 
□BH BBB BOB 
BBOBOGOIBBBBBS 
□BOB □□□ BLUB Li 

BaBDBBBBBBBBB 
BBS LJUU BOB 

BOBDBB BBG 
BBaBBBUBBEBUBBB 
BDBD BBBBB BOBS 
□BUB BBBQB BBBE 
BBUU BQUBO BBQB 

9 Chipped away at 
10 Wide-eyed 
11 City on a strait 
.12 Wrigley Field 

flora 
13 “_sells” 

(advertising 
catchphrase) 

21 Soprano Gluck 
and others 

22 Israel's Barak 
27 Leave the flock 
28 Methods: Abbr 
29 Outdoorsman of 

a sort 
30 Pre-kickoff call 
31 Tend to a spill 

32 Cow college 
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